EXPLORER BUS STOPS

1 KATOOMBA

2 THE ARTS CORNER 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 1:01 2:01  3:01 4:.01 2
3 THE GINGERBREAD HOUSE 9:02  10:02 11:02 1202 1:02  2:02  3:02 402 3
4 KATOOMBA RSL CLUB 9:02  10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 = 3:02 4:.02 4
5 CARRINGTON PARK 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04  3:04 4:04 5
6 HONEYMOON LOOKOUT 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06  3:06  4:06 6
7 ECHO POINT (THE THREE SISTERS) 9:10 10:10 11:10 1210 1:10 2:10 = 3:10  4:10 7
8 SCENIC SKYWAY (EASTERN STATION) 9:12 10:12  11:12 1212 112 2:12 0 3:12 4:2 8
9 KATOOMBA CASCADES 9:13  10:13  11:13 1213 1:13 2:13 0 3:13 4u3 9
10 KATOOMBA FALLS 9:15  10:15 11:15 1215 115 2:15  3:15 415 10
11 SCENIC WORLD 9:17  10:17 1117 1217 117 217 0 317 447 11
12 NARROW NECK LOOKOUT 920 10:20 11:220 12:20 1:20 2220  3:20 4:20 12
13 DEVIL'S HOLE 923 10:23 11:23 12:23  1:23 223 3:223 423 13
14 CAHILL'S LOOKOUT 926  10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26 226 3:26 4126 14
15 ESCARPMENTS ESTATE 929 10:29 11:229 12:29 1:29 229  3:229 429 15
16 KATOOMBA FALLS TOURIST PARK 9:31  10:31 1181 1231 1:31 231 331 431 16
17 BLUE MOUNTAINS CHOCOLATE CO. 9:34 10:34 11:34 1234 1334 234 334 434 17
18 LA MAISON 9:34 10:34  11:34 12:34  1:34  2:34  3:34 434 18
19 SHELTON - LEA 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35  3:35 435 19
20 HINKLER PARK / LOST BEAR GALLERY 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36  2:36  3:36  4:36 20
21 NOLAN ON LOVEL GALLERY 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:339 239 3:39 4139 21
22 LYREBIRD DELL 943  10:43 1143 1243 143 243 343 443 22
23 POOL OF SILOAM 9:46  10:46 1146 12:46 146 246 346 446 23
24 GORDON FALLS 947  10:47 11:47 12:47 147 247 347 447 24
25 LEURALLA TOY AND RAILWAY MUSEUM 9:47  10:47 11:47 12:47 147 247 347 447 25
26 LEURA CASCADES 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 148 248 348 448 26
27 BLOOME PARK / COTTAGE ON THE MALL 9:49  10:49 11:49 12:49 149 249 349 449 27
28 LEURA VILLAGE 9:52  10:52 1152 1252 152 252 352 452 28
29 NESUTO LEURA GARDENS RESORT 8:40 o 5 o 5 5 5 5 4:58 29
30 FAIRMONT RESORT 8:42 - - - - - - - 5:01 30
31 GLADSTONE ROAD 8:44 - - - - - = = 5:05 31
32 EVERGLADES HOUSE AND GARDENS 8:45 - - - - - - - 5:05 32
33 LEURA GARAGE 850  9:54 10:54 1L:54 12:54 1:54 2554 3:54  5:10 33
34 LEURA RAILWAY 850 ~ 9:54 10:54 1L:54 12:54 1:54 254 0 3:54  5:0 34
35 ALEXANDRA HOTEL 8:51 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 1:54 9254 3:54 5:11 35
36 G’DAY MOTEL /ALPINE MOTOR INN 8:53 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 5:13 36
37 KATOOMBA RAILWAY 8:55 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 1:57 2:57 3:57 5:15 37



